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Apr 30, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

May 07, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

May 14, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

May 21, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

May 28, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

Jun 04, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

Jun 11, 2024 ACE DAY /GENERAL MEETING
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

Jun 18, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play
✓ ✓

Jun 25, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Did Not

Play

Jul 02, 2024 Ladies Play Day Playing
Yes

Closes: Sun, Jun 30;
12:00 PM

Jul 07, 2024 Battle of the Sexes

Jul 09, 2024 Ace Day/General Meeting
Opens: Tue, Jul 2;

7:00 AM

Jul 16, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Jul 9;

7:00 AM

Jul 23, 2024
WHRLGC INVITATIONAL "AROUND THE

WORLD IN 18 HOLES"

Jul 30, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Jul 23;

7:00 AM

Aug 06, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Jul 30;

7:00 AM

Aug 13, 2024 MEMBER MEMBER
Opens: Thu, Aug 1;

7:00 AM

Aug 20, 2024 Ace Day/General Meeting
Opens: Tue, Aug 13;

7:00 AM

Aug 27, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Aug 20;

7:00 AM

Sep 01, 2024 Mixed Pairs Championship

Sep 03, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Aug 27;

7:00 AM

Sep 09, 2024
Ladies' Club Championship & Captain's Cup-

Round 1
Opens: Mon, Sep 2;

7:00 AM

Sep 10, 2024
Ladies' Club Championship & Captain's Cup -

Round 2
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Sep 17, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Sep 10;

7:00 AM

Sep 24, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Sep 17;

7:00 AM

Oct 01, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Sep 24;

7:00 AM

Oct 08, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Oct 1;

7:00 AM

Oct 15, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Oct 8;

7:00 AM

Oct 22, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Oct 15;

7:00 AM

Oct 29, 2024 Ladies Play Day
Opens: Tue, Oct 22;

7:00 AM
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